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Monday   1:00 pm Lanes 1 - 8Domm's Bowling Center
USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Pins +

Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP

1 5 Team 5 75.0 48 16 75.0 48 16 18 12988 17956
2 1 Team 1 62.5 40 24 62.5 40 24 15 12230 17564
3 3 Team 3 62.5 40 24 62.5 40 24 16 11647 17377
4 2 Team 2 59.4 38 26 59.4 38 26 14 12140 17678
5 6 Team 6 56.3 36 28 56.3 36 28 13 12220 17734
6 4 Team 4 50.0 32 32 50.0 32 32 12 12721 17482
7 7 Team 7 34.4 22 42 34.4 22 42 8 9661 15049
8 8 Team 8 0 64 0 64 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Team 5 668 731 789 2188 4 <---> Team 6 769 724 781 2274 4
3-4 Team 7 741 725 732 2198 8 <---> Team 8 0 0 0 0 0
5-6 Team 3 705 672 719 2096 2 <---> Team 4 691 717 726 2134 6
7-8 Team 1 746 752 696 2194 4 <---> Team 2 729 687 779 2195 4

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8

Today   2-  4   1-  3   5-  7   6-  8
Next Week   7-  3   2-  6   1-  8   5-  4

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 585 Team 5 552 Team 6 539 Team 2
Scratch Series 1587 Team 6 1576 Team 5 1528 Team 4

Handicap Game 789 Team 5 781 Team 6 779 Team 2
Handicap Series 2274 Team 6 2198 Team 7 2195 Team 2

Men Scratch Game 204 Roger Broten 180 Jack Merkel 178 Fred Marsocci
Scratch Series 478 Roger Broten 477 Jack Merkel 464 Lee McQuown

Handicap Game 240 Roger Broten 230 Fred Marsocci 213 Jack Merkel
213 Willy Timm

Handicap Series 607 Fred Marsocci 586 Roger Broten 576 Jack Merkel

Women Scratch Game 174 Barb Winter 153 Shirley Van 149 Marcia Habecker
Scratch Series 431 Barb Winter 383 Shirley Van 383 Pat Pitts

Handicap Game 234 Barb Winter 212 Shirley Van 207 Pat Pitts
Handicap Series 611 Barb Winter 584 Pat Pitts 560 Shirley Van

Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 - Team 1

6 VACANT 120 64 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 552
10 Barb Winter 127 58 3055 24 401 373 151 174 106 431 611
54 Judy Zdanowski 124 60 2606 21 394 369 115 98 94 307 481
56 Marcia Habecker 144 44 2736 19 454 431 a133 a133 149 415 550

2 - Team 2
47 George Kroner 96 83 869 9 295 282 103 101 108 312 570

7 Shirley Van 126 59 2663 21 385 360 132 98 153 383 560
8 Mary Selover 119 64 2507 21 373 348 83 114 119 316 505
1 Lee McQuown 160 32 3840 24 507 479 171 134 159 464 560
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

3 - Team 3
42 Helga Freimuth 115 68 2425 21 359 334 119 90 108 317 515
32 Mary Scanlon 109 72 2628 24 342 314 104 101 125 330 546
28 Carolyn Stewart 98 81 1780 18 299 277 83 82 87 252 489

2 Phillip Leutz 164 28 3461 21 499 474 a154 a154 a154 462 546
4 - Team 4

17 Joyce Merkel 119 64 2142 18 378 356 103 118 96 317 506
19 Ruth Vito bk139 48 0 0 a129 a129 a129 387 531
18 Jack Merkel 158 33 3330 21 486 461 142 155 180 477 576
20 Susan Marriott 125 60 3016 24 386 358 115 113 119 347 521

5 - Team 5
25 Carol Howell 130 56 2741 21 403 378 110 136 135 381 546
33 Tony Bellanca 122 62 2935 24 386 358 103 113 118 334 517
35 Dick Howell 133 53 3203 24 415 387 133 122 128 383 539
14 Roger Broten 156 35 3749 24 490 462 118 156 204 478 586

6 - Team 6
43 Donna Marsocci 120 64 2523 21 381 356 111 104 133 348 540
44 Fred Marsocci 136 51 2869 21 419 394 178 155 118 451 607
67 Paula Mcculloch 126 59 3028 24 401 373 110 123 142 375 552
53 Willy Timm 133 53 2000 15 412 393 141 113 159 413 575

7 - Team 7
23 VACANT 120 64 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 552
26 Sally Windsor 99 80 2090 21 310 285 103 101 67 271 508
27 Gordon Windsor 118 65 1417 12 368 352 112 115 129 356 554
29 Pat Pitts 118 65 1776 15 366 347 130 113 140 383 584

8 - Team 8
40 VACANT 120 64 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 552
45 VACANT 120 64 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 552
57 VACANT 120 64 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 552
58 VACANT 120 64 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 552

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

46 Helmut Bescherer 120 64 0 0 0 0
85 Terry Bianchi 120 64 0 0 0 0
41 Reinhold Freimuth 120 64 0 0 0 0
39 George Giuliano 157 34 943 6 479 469 0 0

9 Tom Jewell 120 64 0 0 0 0
36 Roger Marriott 120 64 0 0 0 0
89 Jerry Meyers 120 64 0 0 0 0

4 Mike Phelps 120 64 0 0 0 0
13 Art Reinhold bk123 61 0 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

63 Jean Burleigh 120 64 0 0 0 0
11 Helga Geiger 120 64 0 0 0 0
77 Jeanne Harrison 120 64 0 0 0 0
52 Shirl Healey 120 64 0 0 0 0

5 Sue Hyde 120 64 0 0 0 0
24 Kristina Jewell 120 64 0 0 0 0
21 Mary Jewell 120 64 0 0 0 0
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

68 Ann Kinzel 120 64 0 0 0 0
16 Shirley Masters 120 64 0 0 0 0
22 Paula Mccullo 120 64 0 0 0 0
75 Marcia Najjar 120 64 0 0 0 0
51 Peg Paradise 120 64 0 0 0 0
12 Cathy Phelps 120 64 0 0 0 0
50 Betty Quetschenba 120 64 0 0 0 0
15 Mary Ann Schmidt 120 64 0 0 0 0

3 Lucretia Tremmel bk110 72 0 0 0 0
Average List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Phillip Leutz 3461 21 164 217 521 a154 a154 a154 462
Lee McQuown 3840 24 160 201 529 171 134 159 464
Jack Merkel 3330 21 158 203 517 142 155 180 477
Roger Broten 3749 24 156 204 495 118 156 204 478
Fred Marsocci 2869 21 136 178 451 178 155 118 451
Dick Howell 3203 24 133 167 433 133 122 128 383
Willy Timm 2000 15 133 177 430 141 113 159 413
Tony Bellanca 2935 24 122 157 391 103 113 118 334
Gordon Windsor 1417 12 118 135 373 112 115 129 356
George Kroner 869 9 96 123 312 103 101 108 312

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Marcia Habecker 2736 19 144 171 446 a133 a133 149 415
Carol Howell 2741 21 130 169 447 110 136 135 381
Barb Winter 3055 24 127 174 431 151 174 106 431
Shirley Van 2663 21 126 169 436 132 98 153 383
Paula Mcculloch 3028 24 126 154 411 110 123 142 375
Susan Marriott 3016 24 125 159 438 115 113 119 347
Judy Zdanowski 2606 21 124 158 427 115 98 94 307
Donna Marsocci 2523 21 120 154 407 111 104 133 348
Mary Selover 2507 21 119 164 427 83 114 119 316
Joyce Merkel 2142 18 119 158 392 103 118 96 317
Pat Pitts 1776 15 118 145 395 130 113 140 383
Helga Freimuth 2425 21 115 138 375 119 90 108 317
Mary Scanlon 2628 24 109 167 386 104 101 125 330
Sally Windsor 2090 21 99 149 350 103 101 67 271
Carolyn Stewart 1780 18 98 141 355 83 82 87 252
Ruth Vito 0 0 bk139 0 0 a129 a129 a129 387
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